
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Brockett J EE 87687 AA
2 T: 92 92Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA
3 T: 91 91Wells J EE 2744 AA
4 T: 90 90Lacey J EE 89799 AA
4 T: 90 90Palmer RA EE 27697 AA
4 T: 90 90Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
7 T: 89 89Ivey M EE 98457 AA
8 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 AA
9 T: 87 87Freeman J EE 86511 AA
10 T: 84 84Bennion J EE 134349 AA
10 T: 84 84Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AA
12 T: 81 81Marlow J EE 98053 AA
13 T: 79 79Cooper P EE 106295 AA
14 T: 72 72Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
15 T: 71 71Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Davison N EE 123763 A
2 T: 84 84Judge M EE 122866 A
3 T: 83 83Hopkins C EE 122384 A

Yes3 T: 83 83Puttick CE EE 72968 A
3 T: 83 83Wright B EE 127264 A
6 T: 82 82Leonard T EE 88361 A
6 T: 82 82Russo A EE 123033 A
8 T: 81 81Garner D EE 127501 A

Yes9 T: 78 78Conway S EE 130471 A
9 T: 78 78London AR EE 67762 A
9 T: 78 78Marlow M EE 98152 A
12 T: 77 77Hardwick S EE 131946 A

Yes12 T: 77 77Whatton C EE 113493 A
14 T: 76 76Brown AN EE 37128 A
15 T: 75 75Mason B EE 85486 A
16 T: 72 72Beatwell MJ EE 85329 A
17 T: 71 71Ferris M EE 121274 A
18 T: 70 70Allen R EE 120278 A

Yes18 T: 70 70Crump R EE 41006 A
20 T: 69 69Burnage K EE 114307 A

Yes20 T: 69 69Goodman JA EE 94540 A
22 T: 63 63Lobley S EE 113904 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87Gower SR EE 114774 B
2 T: 83 83Curtis T EE 135357 B
2 T: 83 83Taylor D EE 134744 B
4 T: 78 78Grant N EE 127837 B
4 T: 78 78Meadows B EE 11003 B

Yes6 T: 77 77Strickland M EE 131235 B
7 T: 76 76Goodes AC EE 51057 B
8 T: 75 75Dick JC EE 96504 B
8 T: 75 75Heard PA EE 29324 B
8 T: 75 75Holmes AH EE 2879 B
8 T: 75 75Tucknott CW EE 48881 B*
12 T: 72 72Hawkins A EE 130326 B
13 T: 71 71Clare MG EE 109331 B
13 T: 71 71Richards N EE 118313 B
15 T: 70 70Harris C EE 127753 B
16 T: 69 69Hillier WJ EE 72353 B
17 T: 68 68Spafford JH EE 101014 B

Yes18 T: 66 66Fenables T EE 104573 B
Yes19 T: 65 65Owen F EE 123127 B

20 T: 64 64Elder V EE 92117 B
21 T: 63 63Bull J EE 106391 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80Paragreen T EE 137786 C
2 T: 77 77Passmore L EE 134204 C
3 T: 72 72Wright S EE 127065 C
4 T: 71 71Stratton A EE 118197 C
4 T: 71 71Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
6 T: 70 70Barrow D EE 125962 C
6 T: 70 70Page S EE 129680 C
8 T: 69 69Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C
9 T: 66 66Donoghue M EE 135361 C

Yes10 T: 65 65Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
10 T: 65 65Smith G EE 136357 C
12 T: 63 63Lagoudis S EE 139129 C
13 T: 60 60Wells M EE 113318 C
14 T: 57 57Bailey K EE 131993 C

Yes14 T: 57 57Tomlin J EE 138161 C
Yes16 T: 55 55Hill D EE 138155 C
Yes17 T: 51 51Hames CW EE 84649 C
Yes18 T: 49 49Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
Yes19 T: 46 46Stratton H EE 120385 C

20 T: 39 39Heeley J EE 138343 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Bennion J EE 134349 JNR
2 T: 70 70Harris C EE 127753 JNR
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Yes1 T: 46 46Stratton H EE 120385 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Brockett J EE 87687 SNR
2 T: 92 92Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
3 T: 90 90Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
3 T: 90 90Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
5 T: 89 89Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
6 T: 87 87Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
6 T: 87 87Gower SR EE 114774 SNR
8 T: 86 86Davison N EE 123763 SNR
9 T: 84 84Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR
9 T: 84 84Judge M EE 122866 SNR
11 T: 83 83Curtis T EE 135357 SNR
11 T: 83 83Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR
11 T: 83 83Taylor D EE 134744 SNR
11 T: 83 83Wright B EE 127264 SNR
15 T: 82 82Russo A EE 123033 SNR
16 T: 81 81Garner D EE 127501 SNR
16 T: 81 81Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
18 T: 80 80Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR
19 T: 79 79Cooper P EE 106295 SNR

Yes20 T: 78 78Conway S EE 130471 SNR
20 T: 78 78Grant N EE 127837 SNR
20 T: 78 78Meadows B EE 11003 SNR
23 T: 77 77Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
23 T: 77 77Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Yes23 T: 77 77Strickland M EE 131235 SNR
Yes23 T: 77 77Whatton C EE 113493 SNR

27 T: 75 75Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
27 T: 75 75Mason B EE 85486 SNR
29 T: 72 72Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
29 T: 72 72Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
29 T: 72 72Wright S EE 127065 SNR
32 T: 71 71Richards N EE 118313 SNR
32 T: 71 71Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
32 T: 71 71Stratton A EE 118197 SNR
35 T: 70 70Allen R EE 120278 SNR
35 T: 70 70Page S EE 129680 SNR
37 T: 69 69Burnage K EE 114307 SNR

Yes37 T: 69 69Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
37 T: 69 69Lyte FTJN EE 134380 SNR
40 T: 66 66Donoghue M EE 135361 SNR

Yes41 T: 65 65Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
41 T: 65 65Smith G EE 136357 SNR
43 T: 64 64Elder V EE 92117 SNR
44 T: 63 63Bull J EE 106391 SNR
44 T: 63 63Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR
44 T: 63 63Lobley S EE 113904 SNR

Yes47 T: 57 57Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
Yes48 T: 55 55Hill D EE 138155 SNR

49 T: 39 39Heeley J EE 138343 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Wells J EE 2744 VET
2 T: 90 90Palmer RA EE 27697 VET
3 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 VET

Yes4 T: 83 83Puttick CE EE 72968 VET
5 T: 82 82Leonard T EE 88361 VET
6 T: 78 78London AR EE 67762 VET
6 T: 78 78Marlow M EE 98152 VET
8 T: 76 76Brown AN EE 37128 VET
8 T: 76 76Goodes AC EE 51057 VET
10 T: 75 75Heard PA EE 29324 VET
10 T: 75 75Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
10 T: 75 75Tucknott CW EE 48881 VET
13 T: 72 72Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
14 T: 71 71Clare MG EE 109331 VET
14 T: 71 71Ferris M EE 121274 VET
14 T: 71 71Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
17 T: 70 70Barrow D EE 125962 VET

Yes17 T: 70 70Crump R EE 41006 VET
19 T: 69 69Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET
20 T: 68 68Spafford JH EE 101014 VET

Yes21 T: 66 66Fenables T EE 104573 VET
Yes22 T: 65 65Owen F EE 123127 VET

23 T: 60 60Wells M EE 113318 VET
24 T: 57 57Bailey K EE 131993 VET

Yes25 T: 51 51Hames CW EE 84649 VET
Yes26 T: 49 49Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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